
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date : April 05, 2024 

Commercial 

Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024 

City of Brandon

# Permit Construction Value 

Page : 

# Dwell Units 

1 of 2 

Addition to Building 1 $ 1,500,000.00 

Fascia Sign 1 $ 3,500.00 

Occupancy Only 1 $ 0.00 

Renovations 6 $ 633,601.00 

Temporary Building 1 $ 80,000.00 

Temporary Sign 1 $ 1,500.00 

Tenant Improvement 1 $ 42,500.00 

Vacant Building 

Total for  Commercial 

Educational and Institutional 

1 

13 

# Permit 

$ 0.00 

$ 2,261,101.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Renovations 

Total for

 Industrial 

Educational and Institutional 

1 

1 

# Permit 

$ 350,000.00 

$ 350,000.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

Renovations 

Total for

 Residential 

Industrial 

2 

2 

# Permit 

$ 82,650.00 

$ 82,650.00 

Construction Value 

0

# Dwell Units 

ACS-04-2025



 

 

 

Date : April 05, 2024 Building Permit Report 
Permits issued from 03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024 

Page : 2 of 2 

Multi-unit 1 $ 100,000.00 

Occupancy Only 3 $ 0.00 2 

Renovations 7 $ 191,000.00 

Residential Housing Demo/Removal 1 $ 5,000.00 

Single Detached Dwelling 

Total for  Residential 

Total for City of Brandon 

4 

16 

32 

$ 870,000.00 

$ 1,166,000.00 

$ 3,859,751.00 

3 

5 

5 

Grand Totals: 32 $ 3,859,751.00 5 


