## **Building Permit Report**

Page: 1 of 2

Permits issued from 03/01/2024 to 03/31/2024

## City of Brandon

Commercial	# Permit	<b>Construction Value</b>	# Dwell Units
Addition to Building	1	\$ 1,500,000.00	
	-	<i>+ _,,</i>	
Fascia Sign	1	\$ 3,500.00	
Occupancy Only	1	\$ 0.00	
Renovations	6	\$ 633,601.00	
Temporary Building	1	\$ 80,000.00	
Temporary Sign	1	\$ 1,500.00	
Tenant Improvement	1	\$ 42,500.00	
Vacant Building	1	\$ 0.00	
Total for Commercial	13	\$ 2,261,101.00	0
Educational and Institutional	# Permit	<b>Construction Value</b>	# Dwell Units
Renovations	1	\$ 350,000.00	
Total for Educational and Institutional	1	\$ 350,000.00	0
Industrial	# Permit	Construction Value	# Dwell Units
Renovations	2	\$ 82,650.00	
Total for Industrial	2	\$ 82,650.00	0
Residential	# Permit	<b>Construction Value</b>	# Dwell Units

## Building Permit Report

Page: 2 of 2

Permits	s issued from 03	/01/2024 to 03/31/2024	
Multi-unit	1	\$ 100,000.00	
Occupancy Only	3	\$ 0.00	2
Renovations	7	\$ 191,000.00	
Residential Housing Demo/Removal	1	\$ 5,000.00	
Single Detached Dwelling	4	\$ 870,000.00	3
Total for Residential	16	\$ 1,166,000.00	5
Total for City of Brandon	32	\$ 3,859,751.00	5
Grand Totals:	32	\$ 3,859,751.00	5